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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

MON 14 APR 2014
START TIME 20:00

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 6

Referee(s)

SEWELL

Liam (GBR)

Goalkeepers
Team: JPN

20 KANEKO Shotaro

25 1SOB

E Yujiro

Team Line-ups
Team: JPN (white)

9D
23D
M"M1F
12 F
14 F
2D
3D
16 F
18 F
22 F
4D
6D
13 F
15 F
21F
5D
10 F
17 F
19 F
24 F

LINE-UPS

JPN - UKR

Linesmen
BEDO Peter (HUN) , SOOS Daniel (HUN)

Team: UKR

1 VYAZOVOV Vladyslav
20 PYSARENKO Sergi

Team: UKR (blue)

INAMURA Yuto +C 5D
MINOSHIMA Keigo 16 D
IRIKURA Taiga 9F
SHIBATA Tsuguto 14 F
IZUMI Shoma 23 F
HALLIDAY Jiei +A 3D
UMEMURA Kosuke 7D
MIURA Yuki 10 F
FUNAKA Yuya 21 F
ISHIDA Kazuya 24 F
YAMAZAKI Yuki 4D
SHIGA Yoshiki 22D
DEGUCHI Keita 11F
KATSURAGAWA Ryo +A 13 F
FURUKAWA Seiya 17 F
KON Yusuke 8D
TSUCHIMOTO Shuntaro 12 F
TAKAHASHI Shun 15 F
SAITO Daichi 18 F
YAJIMA Yugo 19F

Head Coach: SUGISAWA Akihito

GRYGORYEV Andri
MEREZHKO Igor
LYALKA Vitali +C
RADETSKY Ivan
KRYVENKO Sergi

No Pos Name

YADLOVSKY Mykhailo
ANDREIKIV Vitali
BONDARENKO Kyrylo +A
TYMCHENKO Yevgen +A
MAZUR Vadym

ORDYNSKYI Stanislav
ROMANENKO llya
GENERALOV llya
SVYSHEYV Yaroslav
NIGMATULLIN Renat

VLAD Olexander

HEVORKIAN Mykhailo
KOLESNYKOV Danylo

VORONA Olexi
ALEKSANYAN-PETROVICH Sergi

Head Coach: SAVCHENKO Andri

LEGEND
D
+A

Defence F
Assistant captain +C

Forward No

Captain

Jersey number Pos

Position

IHM370906_54B 1.0
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